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Alias

LEADFINGER

ROBYN DAVAULT
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
KNOTT HARDLY DUNN
CHAMP

SHAMROCK SADIE
DUTCH DALTON
FLYING W RAMROD
KINGSNAKE
MARSHAL KANE
DUTCH PARDEE
SANOKEE SAGE
KANDO KATE
ALBERTA ANNIE
DUSTY BUCKBOARD
BARBWIRE

ENGLISH AL
SIRINGO

MULEY MCCOY
MOUNTAIN MENACE
SHOTGUN SHANNON
NEVADA BLAZE

JOE MCGLUE

ADDIE ROSE
COWBOY RICK
ARIZONA DOC
FARON FAST

YEL DOG

WADDELL RED
BENDER

VARMIT BILL

ITTY BITTY

ZONA

RAMBLIN ROSE
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
SLY PUPPY

MISS BECKY

ROSCOE CLYDE
DIMPLED DARLIN
CHANCE DERRINGER
TWO DOT
JACKRABBIT JOE
BUMPER

Total

124.74
127.43
140.44
141.61
143.16
145.43
147.80
149.28
150.49
154.66
156.58
157.77
159.08
161.67
162.65
162.92
164.65
164.82
166.24
166.96
171.44
173.87
174.42
177.14
177.92
180.27
182.58
183.45
186.25
186.89
189.46
190.49
193.33
195.56
196.08
201.12
211.28
216.60
220.57
226.06
227.61
247.18
281.64

Cat

SH
SH
cC
CBN
SR
LN
ES
BW
ES
SD
SGF
CB
CG
LSS
SGF
SD
ES
ES
ES
DU
LN
LSS
cC
LS
FCGF
SR
ES
WR
GD
FCGF
FC
CG
DU
LP
cC
LCBN
GD
FC
GD
FCGF
DU
EP
ES

11/6/2022

Stage 1 Stage 2
30.60 16.78
14.83 18.65
21.07 24.78
18.81 23.53
27.54 22.89
21.67 16.22
19.81 26.46
23.29 24.51
21.82 25.01
22.66 26.47
20.24 23.29
21.95 29.59
21.36 29.70
27.83 25.97
26.97 24.54
26.59 32.54
24.13 28.25
26.31 29.27
23.62 27.41
33.23 24.07
19.21 38.25
21.78 28.80
26.19 37.93
27.91 32.24
35.53 38.73
26.67 33.01
25.36 30.63
25.25 48.62
25.81 29.09
23.54 26.94
38.65 34.96
32.14 40.18
23.68 28.79
27.35 32.37
34.90 30.41
29.09 35.09
46.11 29.92
25.69 39.19
35.56 44.22
24.39 35.82
43.70 41.04
36.41 33.53
49.70 44.43

Stage 3

15.65
15.26
21.46
25.27
28.85
28.09
19.07
22.70
28.65
23.96
25.73
22.87
23.35
22.88
26.95
23.75
23.85
26.24
27.95
31.38
32.42
22.56
24.26
34.09
26.73
27.40
31.43
21.63
24.02
24.33
29.02
25.11
59.06
27.87
42.76
25.19
31.98
27.88
28.94
24.01
29.12
56.37
45.10

Stage 4

25.30
32.25
24.66
24.09
20.15
33.79
33.68
27.03
27.42
27.40
32.90
28.25
27.40
31.98
38.38
26.92
31.05
25.31
28.34
27.69
28.21
31.66
29.70
25.28
27.18
31.56
33.96
31.00
30.81
41.70
28.88
28.13
30.96
42.55
28.41
41.66
42.60
47.52
44.83
70.80
43.46
52.16
44.94

Stage 5

17.31
29.41
24.36
22.23
24.93
28.77
28.48
26.33
25.20
26.23
30.14
28.74
25.43
25.37
22.07
26.64
25.80
33.90
31.39
26.63
31.01
28.27
27.97
29.39
25.40
30.37
31.23
29.61
39.11
27.88
28.52
31.65
24.81
32.02
25.63
37.88
30.18
28.87
35.01
43.92
37.14
33.56
45.89

Stage 6

19.10
17.03
24.11
27.68
18.80
16.89
20.30
25.42
22.39
27.94
24.28
26.37
31.84
27.64
23.74
26.48
31.57
23.79
27.53
23.96
22.34
40.80
28.37
28.23
24.35
31.26
29.97
27.34
3741
42.50
29.43
33.28
26.03
33.40
33.97
32.21
30.49
47.45
32.01
27.12
33.15
35.15
51.58

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



44
45
46
47
48

CYANYDE SUE
NAVY DAVEY
MESQUITE MAC
MAD DOG TOO
CAPT B S SMITH

48

282.74
291.64
313.77
544.32
794.93

LFCGF
cC
EP
EP
SS

40.96
41.71
41.88
85.45
150.00

40.44
49.64
63.02
76.71
150.00

42.48
47.32
42.27
80.93
91.91

70.82
54.95
63.71
136.29
103.02

42.70
45.74
52.55
74.34
150.00

45.34

52.28 CLEAN

50.34

90.60 CLEAN
150.00



